1115000006530

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500276074105

08/17/15--01032--015 **130.00

2015 AUG 17 PM IZ: 14.
SECRETARY OF STATE

K.SALY EXAMINER AUG 19 2015

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SURJECT: Fairway - PGA, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Justin D. Fingar				
Name of Person				
DonovanFingar, LLC				
Firm/Company				
813 Shades Creek Parkway, Suite 200				
Address				
Birmingham, AL 35209				
City/State and Zip Code				
jdf@donovanfingar.com				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Justin D. Fingar

205

414-1228

Name of Contact Person

rea Code Daytime Telephon

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 **STREET ADDRESS:**

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee

■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Fairway - PGA, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must inclu	de "Limited Liability Company" "L. C." or "L.C."	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of tra Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	insacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited	
_{2.} Alabama	47-4668731	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4		
(Date first transacted business in l (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905,	F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
_{5.} 2830 Cahaba Road	SE	- داچيده
Birmingham, AL 35223	2015 AUG SECRETI TALLAHA	1
(Street Address 6. P. O. Box 10367	of Principal Office) SET O	こって
Birmingham, AL 35202-0367	FLOR STA	Ĺ
(Mailin	g Address)	
7. The name, title or capacity and address of the person	on(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Guy S. Clifton		
Vice President of The Thompson D	Development Company, Inc., the	
Manager of Fairway - PGA, LLC		
naving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a must be submitted) Signature of any	authorized person	
Guy S. Clifton		

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	of the Limited Liability of the PGA, LLC	Company is:				
If unavailable	, the alternate to be used	in the state of Florida is:				
2. The name	and the Florida street add	dress of the registered agent an	d office are:	· ;	2015 AUG	T1
	C T Corpora	tion System			617	-
		(Name)	A		SEE.	1
	1200 South	Pine Island Road			is W	
	Florida Stre	et Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTA	BLE)		OR ID	
	Plantation	FL 33324			77	
	·	City/State/Zip				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Terence Hardley Asst. Secretary
(Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

John H. Merrill Secretary of State

P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that Fairway - PGA, LLC was formed in Jefferson County, Alabama on July 29, 2015. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 339-587. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.

SECRETARY OF STATE



20150811000006424

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

8/11/2015

Date

X. W. Mmill

John H. Merrill

Secretary of State